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
rooms. Utility. Garage. SeparaU din-ln-d

room. Has small but unusually
nice yard. This is a dandy and the
price la only $8,500. Terms.

Choice Income Property
Houses on one lot. Enough room to
build another. 2 have 3 bedrooms.
Property almost new. Location Is de-

sirable. Bus front door. Insulated.
Shown by appointment only. Full
price only $14,500. Terms.

Grocery
Xxtra food one for man and wife.

Kent on bldg only $50.00 per mo.
Monthly business about $6000. Desir-
able location. Full price only $8500.
May consider exchange for real prop-
erty.

Business Building
Brand new. Desirable for garaee. paint

shop, warehouse or what have you.
Larce lot could be used for parking.

REALTY
District, Realtor) t

Office Phones or

RAWLINS
(Hollywood

2060 N. Capitol
Evening

Tlbbetts 95 Jim

808 Houana For Sola

NELSON
AN ARCHITECT'S DREAM

Rambling red shake ranch home with 2 lge bdrmsJge den. 2 full tiled baths.
You'll thoroughly enjoy the arrangements of the separate living quarters
with complete extra kitchen and bath. Two homes In one. This home Is
different I Call for appt. Price $19,900.

NEW
INSPECTION IN VITED

Nearing completion. Builder will paint your choice of color outside of this
unusually well built home. Montag forced air heat keeps these 8
delightful rms ideally cozy. Just $11,500 will make it your. Call AL Watts.
Phone

Phones:
.Chet 36

806 Houaaa For Sola
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1420 N. 23rd

LISTEN TO i'THIS LAND WE LOVE
: K. S. L.M.

SUNDAY. 9:30 P. M.
WED, 7:00 P. M.

SEVERIN
REALTY CO.

REALTORS

27

Tears

Of

Satisfactory

Service

Open House
Nelson & Nelson

SPECIALIZING
REALTOR

702 N. High St.
Phone

2 Till 5 P. M., Sun., Jan. 11th
- i

Charm and gracious living is yours in this quality built home. Large
cheerful rooms, 2 bedrooms. 12 baths, cozy den. and 2 --oar garage. If you
are in the market for a home around $18,000, don't fail to inspect.

t.

Realty Company .
335 N. HIGH ST. I DIAL 4-594- 3; fcVE. 2-56-

95

EAST ENGLEWOOD Three bdrms., dble. plbg. Including stall, tiled shower,
Mr. rm. with fireplace, din. rm., lovely kitchen and nook. ndwd. Or oil
heat. dble. garage. Price $17,500. CALL PETE GEISER. SALESMAN.

ATRACTIVE COMFORTABLE RANCH TYPE 2 bdrms. and den liv. rm. with
fireplace and 9 ft. picture window overlooking mountains. Din. rm., kitchen
with nook, utility rms.. oil forced air furnace, dble. garage insulated walls
and ceiling with fibre glass. A wonderful buy for $13,900. CALL J. E. LAW,
SALESMAN.

40 ACRES CLOSE IN Good soil 32 acres cultivated. Some pasture land and
some timber land. Beautiful bldg. site with nice stream and pond. CALL
BL K. LAYMON. SALESMAN.

FATRMOUNT HILL Price reduced. Lge. m. home with brkf. nook and
basmt. Dble. plbg., all rooms are lge. Room In basmt. New lge. radio and
television set goes with this home. Beautiful view. Price $15,800. CALL O.
H. GRABENHORST. JR.. CO-O- P. BROKER.

NEED EXTRA DOLLARS Let this nice apt bring you $50 per month
besides your own liv. quarters. Priced at only $8950. Make those
extra dollars yours, see this home today. CALL PETE GEISER, SALESMAN.

DROP IN AND PICK UP YOUR 1953 CALENDAR!

? ? UNBELIEVABLE ? ?
I BUT TRUE

It's possible to" find a place like this for this price, terms and location. 74 A.
$4000. down $800. yearly interest Included at 5 the 14 A. of filberts will
easily net more than enough to pay the payments. 35 A. oats and vetch

?i crop to the buyers. 2 dandy all year streams, private lake, fine variety
of native trees, several excellent building locations (no buildings at present)
only 10 minutes drive to down town Salem.

$2300. MORNING SIDE view lot 81 x 145. ideal for daylight basement.
A couple of nice ones on Candalaria Heights, No. 1 has 2 very nice Brs. com-

bination living and dining Rms. Msple floors. 21x20 garage, nice view.
$13,200. !

THREE BRS. and den. Lg. terraced lot. full Basmt. with psrty Rm. and ar

Ga. Real charming and priced below replacement cost, $21,000.

Ed Lukinbeal Realtor
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
three bedrooms And full basement.
Owner will trade for duplex or will
sell for $9,500.

COAST MOTEL and Grocery Store.
Owner will trade for Willamette Val-
ley business or home. If you are in-
terested in coast property you should
look Into-- this one.

NORTH HOWELL 50 acres of Willam-
ette silt soil, all cultivated and all
the machinery is there resdy to go
when the rain stops. Older home,
but the soU alone is worth $500 an
acre. $25000.

3365 Portland Road Eve. Phones
Ph.

BY OWNER
Are you interested in a

house, completely furnished, includ
ing automatic laundry and 21 PhU-c-o

Console T.V. $5000 down. 4 GJ.
Loan on balance. Full price. $10,000.
2260 Lee St. after 5 p.m. or Saturday,

FOR SALE 5 acres. Small house, good
well, in strawberries and thornless
blackberries. Price $6,000, $2400 down.
Baiance at $25 per month. Will take
good trailer house on down payment

-- up to $1,000. L. A. TunneU. 4145
Schafer Ave Salem. Ph.

OPEN HOUSE
Sun, Jan. 10

1 to 4 p. in.
1175 ItfORTH 19th

Clean As A Pin
INSIDE AND OUT. late built borne
. in , Englewood, the inside . is very

charming. Lr. dinette, kit. bath. 2
nice bra. large closets, utility, hwd
floors, entry hall, double gar. Tine
lot. ana . only evuejBn.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
475 CENTER STREET PH.

lT.i oa, iJg w
G. I. Approyed, $850 Dn
Verv good home. Br.'rm. and

din. rm, hardwd floors, oil furnace,
t and weatherstzipped. att.
garage, lot 100x150. flood rights and
outside nrepiace. omy 90290.

ALLEN C. JONES. REALTOR
231 N. High Eve.

1511 A. NORTH.
A nice big little ranch, north of Sa-

lem on oaved road, very nice 4 BJL
home plus den also barn and other
bldge some - fruit v some cleared.

.Price $9450. ' ' -

BURT PICHA
S71 X. High St. Off.
Eves. Mr. Picha 52. Mr. Danlelson

Mr.' Fletcher
BY OWNER, modern 2 br. Utilities.'

garage, garden. near grade. Junior,
and high school at 1945 E. Nob Bill.
Call ft-6- for details.

ROY TODD Real Estate
THREE BEDROOMS

Nice living, lge. dining, kitchen, built-ln- s. 1 nice bdrm. dh.; I bdrms ap. Garage
Lot 100x110. lots of garden space, shrubs and flowers. Due to age. they will
sell for $6300. or trade for home of equal value. Call Mr. Sim peon.

THE HOME TO BUY
home $8250

Over 900 sq. ft. plus attached garage.
i

home $7150
sq. ft. plus attached garage, aewer, water,

installed. "Must be seen to be believed.

See it now at

LODER
BROS.

469 Center
HOME OF THE ROCKET

OLDSMOBILE
Phones 61. -

$295
TAKE YOUR CHOICE
1942 Ford Town Sedan. K. St H.
1942 Buick Sedan. R. Sc H.
1941 Ford Sedan. Rebuilt engine,
1941 Plymouth Club Coupe.
1941 Ford Pick-u- p.

1941 Chevrolet Convertible.
1941 Buick Sedan. R At H.

TERMS OF COURSE

AYNBfeE MOTORS
$40 UNION PHONE

Night phones ,

WHEEL DRIVE
NEW AND USED

1951 WILLYS 4 WHL
DRIVE

Sta-Wago- n, one owner.

1949 WILLYS 4 WHL
DRIVE

Pickup. A- -l Condition.

1949 WILLYS JEEP
With full metal top. it's per-
fect.

1947 WILLYS JEEP
Equipped with special Pick-U- p

Box. .

See us for new 4 WHEEL
DRIVE and New AERO

SEDANS

ELSNER
MOTOR CO.

--WILLYS SALES Sc SERVICE"
252 N. High Salem. Oregoe .
Every Day Is Sale Day

AT OUR USED CAR LOT.
ALL MAKES ALL MODELS

ALL PRICES
We invite your comparison for price

wun una nan ana moaei anywnere,
KELLY-OWEN- S CO.

TRADES TERMS
660 N Liberty Phone

8S4 Trucks, Trailers For Sale
1949 CHEV. Truck (cab & chassis). 2

speed rear end. 9:23 tires, can do
seen st 2108 Stortz Ave. Salem. Ph.

isi FORD dump truck. 14000 to 15009
miles. 80 rubber, big tt motor, xor
sale or will take car or pickup as
down payment f possible. Can be
financed. Phone 4521 silverton.

1952 DODGE Pickup. Excellent condi
tion. See st 1234 s. com I t

FOR SALE or trade for livestock. 1949
Chev. pickup. A--l condition. Phone

j i
-

866 Wanted. Cora Tracks

1 WILL PAT

CASH FOR
1937 to 4T clean automobiles.

Acme Auto & Truck
i . Wreckers "

Mike Steinbock
2553 Portland Rd.

ZEEB'S USED CARS
' BTTT SELL TRADE

9J2S Feirgronnds Rd. Ph 9-9-

tZO Auto ISaceSaneoas
"; USED PARTS

Motors, radiators, fenders, axles, bodies.
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
tU&KmrS. reflnishsxt repaired. Ed--

garBroca. aat Norway at. nana
GUNSMITHIMa
Repair. u aoafcea of Gune Basement

ioward. Wtckntnd a Sptg Goods.
UUUSEBOLD PRODUCTS

R'WAfKiNa C producU llii A
Co.n 1 Maiem Ph 395 free del

LAWNMUWUU
SaA&PEMOT .andDougherty Blcrcle and Muwet Shoo

zi3o rurfrnwi. Pricrje 2-- tii

UAAPZH-s- a Guaraateed servicehis pot and hand mowers. CanHarry W S t4t So Cowl gt
LtGHTlNQ riXTPRES .1 1. v

SALEM'S Exclusive Ufatlng slore. UJ
U-- High et Pbosto sasn

Mr. Moon

BERRT AND POULTRY FARM
EQUIPPED. 11 Ac. good loam: on pav.

d.-- near city: all rtes. by door. NEW
LOVELY 5 Rm. MODERN, plus older
3 B.Rm. hse.. mod. utils. 2 car ga-
rage. Barn; brooder and lge. pltry.
bldg. Sev Ac. heavy prod, berries.
REDUCED TO SELL! Easy Terms I

YOU CANT BUY BETTER LAND
24 Ac. W1L SILT. 10 Ac. fine caneber

rise. AR farm under Irrig., deep weU.
Lge. older home; lge. pltry, hse.;
other bldgs. Incs. NEW irrig. syst.
$15300. Terms.

PUDDING RIVER FARM; EQUIPPED
23 Ac highest quality silt loam. Mostly

track garden soU. S Ac. ot pseches,
same berries. One of finest country
homes. 4 bdrm, all plast, con, fdn.
overlooks river. Par. dr, close to
school and mitt. Ample bam bldgs.
possible pltry. set-u- p. Xncla. Ford
eqmt. $ij950.
ALLEY STOCK RANCH TRRIQ

We are proud to present OVER 400
ACRES productive, well developed
silt loam at PRE-WA- R PRICES 1 All
cult, deep well irrig, lots of pas-
ture. Central between Portland and
Salem. Incls. new irrig. syst. ONLY
$229 per A. STRONG LOAN VALUE!

HIGGINBOTHAM REAL ESTATE
ct Natl. Bank Bldg.. Woodbum

, Ph. nil Eve. 1151 .
U3 Houaaa For Sale"

UNFINISHED with bath
c wired for range. $309 down or

what am l olferedT Phone -

BY. BUILDEa. two new 3 bedroom
homes. Phone i., ;ii ;- --

Isil Aptsw Coarts For Sale
apartment house. Good loca-

tion, terms. Would take small house
--on trade. Owner 1924 Center.

CC3 Lots For Sole
ATTENTION BUILDERS 11 large lota

on North Broadway. Priced to sell.
Pn.

LARGS LOTS, good location, email
- oown paymenT. uwner jjuo vantar(

Mr. Klaetg

8C3 Houses For Sale

Just for You
Near Sr. High. : Most attractive and

lots of appeal for real modern living.
One of the better built prewar
of the 1940-4-1 years with 2 bedrooms,
separate dining room and breakfast
space. Lg utility rm. fireplace, out-
side patio, shade trees. Lota of little
extra features too numerous) to men-
tion that the sale price would not
usually' Include. - The yard la not
large but is nicely fenced. There is
good value. Call for an appointment,
the price la $10,800. Terms.

IncomeTradet
$300.00 per month income 9 units, fur-

nished close In to downtown. Own-
er's quarters free. Very suitable ten- -

. ant rentals. Owner would take a
small home in trade. The full price
$17,500. Far mora details can- - -

.- ': PK. 52 EVE. OR STJN.
224 NORTH HIGH '

; Trade - Trade.
JL home City for small acreage.

. Location not important. Good value
at $5750. j- - - - - ; :,

-- ;;;

v W A.t JPAVED RD.
Very ,tattractive Jt. home. S ga--

rages. Bldgs in excellent cond.. Value
$7000. Trade for small home. of equal

t vahta in City. ; t v
:v-- - TT COURT

units excellent cond. Good lo-
cation to trade for euburban borne

- am, acreage. Price $24,500. i

C W. REEVE. REALTOR' 990 8. Commercial St.
Phone Eve. 43 or

KEIZER. District, modern roomy one
. bedroom starter house, 935 sq. ft.

plus large garage. IVs acres. $7500.
1225 Harmony Drive. Phone 82.


